Uitslagen Pekkercross
Oud Gastel - Zondag 18 december 2016

BJUNJ, 2.8KM

Plts  Naam
1 Jarreau Suijkerbuijk
2 Stan de Deugd

BJUNM, 2.8KM

Plts INEET]
1 Sterre Kerstens
2 Esmee Haast

CJUNJ, 2.8KM

Plts  Naam
1 Ernson van den Bos
2 Ditchano Suijkerbuijk
3 Marlijn van Alewijk
4 Sijmen Lokers

CJUNM, 2.8KM
Plts INEET]
1 Lotte

DJUNJ, 2.8KM
Plts INEET]
1 Mats Verhulst

DJUNM, 2.8KM
Plts INEET]
1 Marieke Schets

DSEN, 5.3KM

Plts Naam
1 Anne van Alphen
2 Astrid Willemse

D35, 5.3KM
Plts INEET]
1 Marisa Hopmans
2 Annelies Postema
3 Wendy Deijkers
4 Michelle Broekhoven

D55, 5.3KM

Plts INEET]
1 Jeanine van Overveld
2 Phily Brooijmans

HSEN, 9KM

Plts Naam
1 Mitchell Franken
2 Timo de Geus
3 Gerbert van den Biggelaar
4 Rik Palings
5 Bjorn van Vliet
6 Maarten de Vught
7 Remi Boon
8 Boudewijn Deurloo
9 Roel Buijk

10 Bras Faasse

H35, 9KM
Plts INEET]
1 lzar van Gool

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2001 THOR

2001 Bergen op Zoom

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

2001 THOR
2002 Oud Gastel

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

2003 Oud Gastel
2003 Roosendaal
2002 Oud Gastel

2003 Standdaarbuiten

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

2003 THOR

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

2005 Hoeven

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

2004 AVO 1983

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

1992 AV Standdaarbuiten

1983 Oud Gastel

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

1979 De Langstraat
1975 THOR

1973 AV Standdaarbuiten

1980 Roosendaal

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1961 THOR
1958 Groene Ster

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

1995 Spado

1990 Spirit Oud Beijerland

1987 Dordrecht
1995 THOR
1996 Heinenoord

1988 Berkel-Enschot

1982 Dordrecht
1984 Rotterdam
1984 Roosen daal
1994 Breda

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

1978 Loopgroep PK

9:12
10:29

12:46
13:46

10:14
11:33
12:17
15:07

13:46

12:10

14:23

23:17
24:39

21:17
22:11
22:44
31:50

25:07
25:40

30:11
30:19
31:56
34:04
35:40
36:25
37:04
41:08
41:18
41:18

33:26
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Uitslagen Pekkercross
Oud Gastel - Zondag 18 december 2016

Plts  Naam
2 Erwin Langeler
3 Marlon Deijkers
4 Rob Willemse
5 Robin van Hamburg
6 Richard Balemans
7 Peter Alexander van 't Hof
8 Sebastiaan de Bruijn
9 Rudolf de Jong

H45, 9KM
Plts INEET]

1 Roel van Nes

2 Ad Verheijen

3 Sierd Sikkema

4 Ad van Beek

5 Frans van der Linde
6 Jack Hopmans

7 Alex de Langen

8 Walter Krijnen

9 Henk van Andel
10 John Marijnissen
11 Jacques de Groot
12 Rutger de Klerk
13 Toine Bastiaansen
14 Dirk van Alewijk
15 Marcel Bezemer
16 Paul Romme
17 Jack Vissers
18 Michiel Bouwens

H55, 9KM
Plts INEET]
1 Hans Huurman
2 Jan van Gerwen
3 Peter Pelsma
4 Mark van Merrienboer
5 Rien Verhoeven
6 Gerard van Wissen
7 Piet Danen
8 Gillis Bosman

GJ
1973
1974
1977
1973
1972
1973
1977
1972

GJ
1969
1966
1971
1964
1965
1967
1963
1966
1965
1964
1962
1965
1961
1966
1970
1967
1962
1964

GJ
1960
1961
1956
1960
1957
1949
1960
1939

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

THOR

AV Standdaarbuiten

Oud Gastel
Fijnaart
Wuustwezel
Willemstad

Oud Beijerland

Oud Gastel

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

AV Standdaarbuiten

AVO 1983
THOR

Road Runners Etten-Leur

Roosendaal
Spado
Sprint

Bosschenhoofd

Typhoon
Sprint
Spado
Oud Gastel
Terheijden
Oud Gastel
Dordrecht
Oud Gastel

Loopvereniging TOF

Roosendaal

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Bergen op Zoom
Loopvereniging TOF

THOR
Oud Gastel
Achilles

Nieuw Beijerland

Oud Gastel
THOR

34:02
36:51
40:47
42:25
42:35
43:29
43:43
44:11

32:15
33:17
33:36
33:42
34:06
34:49
36:49
36:56
37:12
37:56
39:06
40:14
40:20
41:03
41:15
41:42
42:32
43:39

38:50
39:40
40:36
40:41
42:20
43:24
43:32
48:21
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